S
ol
id
 S
tre
am
10
16

Made-to-Order
Pipe Cleaning Nozzles
HOW TO ORDER
R1/8
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
26
34
38
42
10.5
14
16
22
12
17
19
25
7
9
11
14
14
30
48
88
H
L
N
øD
1/8M RSP 0 + 0 / 0 + 0.7×6 S303
(d)
(c)
(b)
(a)
45°
45°
●  A pipe cleaning nozzle with powerful jets in various
directions—forward, sideways, and diagonally—that
self-propels through the pipe using reactive force.
● High impact jets effectively remove scale and debris from
inside the pipes.
[STANDARD PRESSURE]
Not specified, the RSP series is a made-to-order nozzle.
[APPLICATIONS]
Cleaning the inside of pipes, water and sewage drains,
tubes of heat exchangers and cooling machines
Removing scale and rust
DRAWING
Pipe conn. size
● One-piece structure, made of metal.
● S303
SPECIAL ORDER MATERIAL: S420J2
Structure
Material
L H øD N
Dimensions (mm)
Weight (g)Pipe conn.
size
[Note] Appearance and dimensions may differ slightly depending on material and
nozzle code.
The RSP series is made-to-order. Please select pipe connection size, orifice diameter, and the number of
orifices for each direction according to  HOW TO SELECT RSP SERIES  on the next page.
Example: 1/2M RSP 0.6 + 0.6×3 / 0.6×4 + 0.6×4 S303
1/8M A: Orifice diameter for directions (a)
B: Orifice diameter for directions (b)
C: Orifice diameter for directions (c)
D: Orifice diameter for directions (d)
N1–N3: Number of orifices for each direction
For example, if there are 6 orifices of diameter 0.7 mm for